Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Bay City Western
Grand Blanc
Fenton

Saginaw Heritage
Flushing

Davison

H.H. Dow
Midland

Alpena

Mt. Pleasant

Bay City Central
Swartz Creek
Lapeer

Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Aldrich Timing

Average Time Score

00:19:24.73 38
00:19:42.73 58
00:19:52.83 76
00:20:17.82 103
00:20:27.67 115
00:20:32.06 129
00:20:50.91 169
00:21:37.41 250
00:21:55.21 261
00:22:06.86 291
00:22:35.68 316
00:23:05.56 328
00:24:07.62 396
00:30:17.95 457
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Team Results

Place Team Name

MHSAA LP Region 02-1 - Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bay City Western 00:19:24.73 7 38
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 20 Ashlyn Nagel 00:18:43.59 2
2 4 26 Marin Stevens 00:19:11.98 4
3 5 21 Jenna Picard 00:19:14.23 5
4 13 18 Cassidy Jankens 00:19:53.50 13
5 14 22 Karissa Picard 00:20:00.34 14
6 31 23 Ambria Nagel 00:20:55.75 (31)
7 34 25 Erica Slocum 00:20:56.95 (34)
2 Grand Blanc 00:19:42.73 7 58
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 66 Lauryn Hoover 00:19:15.94 6
2 8 73 Sophia Thomas 00:19:25.22 8
3 10 72 Lola Thomas 00:19:40.92 10
4 11 70 Lydia Minzey 00:19:45.61 11
5 23 68 Kennedy Kuhlmann 00:20:25.97 23
6 46 74 Maya Youngs 00:21:22.48 (46)
7 51 69 Samantha Lange 00:21:34.40 (51)
3 Fenton 00:19:52.83 7 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 38 Alexa Keiser 00:18:13.81 1
2 17 42 Emily Grob 00:20:08.74 17
3 18 43 Taylor Huntoon 00:20:17.93 18
4 19 37 Kaitlin Bayer 00:20:20.35 19
5 21 39 Jessica Adams 00:20:23.31 21
6 38 46 Kierra Ryan 00:21:11.54 (38)
7 58 45 Avery Logan 00:21:46.54 (58)
4  Saginaw Heritage 00:20:17.82 7 103
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 116 Emma Banning 00:19:18.08 7
2 16 117  Molly Basil 00:20:05.66 16
3 24 120 Abby Buchalski 00:20:29.23 24
4 27 118  Shelby Brant 00:20:42.53 27
5 29 115  Sarah Campbell 00:20:53.58 29
6 44 122  Natalie Kolaja 00:21:19.96 (44)
7 52 119  Kylee Brush 00:21:34.91 (52)
5 Flushing 00:20:27.67 7 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 61 Dallas Ruelan 00:19:10.90 3
2 22 65 Kelsey Wagner 00:20:25.06 22
3 28 57 Olivia Groulx 00:20:51.03 28
4 30 62 Riley Shaughnessy 00:20:54.75 30
5 32 63 Lauren Smith 00:20:56.62 32
6 37 59 Keeli Lindstrom 00:21:07.15 (37)
7 48 56 Ellie Reynolds 00:21:29.54 (48)
6 Davison 00:20:32.06 7 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 33 Kylie Eaton 00:19:30.71 9
2 20 29 Makenzie Brownrigg 00:20:20.50 20

Aldrich Timing
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3 25 30 Amanda Nickell 00:20:32.74 25
4 33 34 Abby Howes 00:20:56.66 33
5 42 32 Lauren Coughlin 00:21:19.67 42
6 56 36 Nayla Zimmerman 00:21:42.66 (56)
7 76 35 Allison Moore 00:23:39.58 (76)
7 H.H.Dow 00:20:50.91 7 169
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 77 Megan Churm 00:19:51.04 12
2 15 81 Isabella Rhee 00:20:02.74 15
3 40 80 Tristan Luick 00:21:12.59 40
4 45 83 Mallory Matthews 00:21:22.03 45
5 57 78 Brooklyn Duranceau 00:21:46.15 57
6 59 82 Monica Thill 00:21:48.57 (59)
7 68 75 Norah Allington 00:22:44.55 (68)
8 Midland 00:21:37.41 7 250
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 36 96 Maddie Isola 00:21:02.45 36
2 43 103  Jennifer Tsaras 00:21:19.71 43
3 47 104 Madeline Wenzell 00:21:24.65 47
4 61 101  Josie Sokol 00:22:06.97 61
5 63 100 Emma Rudisel 00:22:13.27 63
6 64 99 Rachel Mecca 00:22:16.31 (64)
7 66 98 Therese Joffre 00:22:36.45 (66)
9 Alpena 00:21:55.21 7 261
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 26 2 Molly Dickinson 00:20:42.48 26
2 39 7 Kaylee Rondeau 00:21:11.69 39
3 55 5 Grace Mitchell 00:21:41.83 55
4 67 6 Alexis Reynolds 00:22:43.65 67
5 74 4 Katie Foust 00:23:16.41 74
6 79 3 Tiffany Foster 00:24:00.06 (79)
7 90 10 Veronica Zaborney 00:26:43.90 (90)
10 Mt Pleasant 00:22:06.86 7 291
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 35 111  Malarie Pinwar 00:20:58.17 35
2 54 108 Lauren Loveberry 00:21:40.25 54
3 62 106 Iris Hwang 00:22:12.75 62
4 69 105 Emma Hernandez 00:22:45.24 69
5 71 114  Ren VanderMey 00:22:57.87 71
6 72 109  Maddie McBride 00:22:59.15 (72)
7 73 113  Makia Robinson 00:22:59.68 (73)
11 Bay City Central 00:22:35.68 6 316
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 41 14 Emma Rodriguez 00:21:17.42 41
2 53 11 Olivia Kain 00:21:38.62 53
3 70 17 Megan Yaklin 00:22:45.78 70
4 75 12 Mercedes Lasecki 00:23:33.14 75
5 77 15 Zoe Ruiz 00:23:43.42 77
6 78 16  Elliana Whyte 00:23:46.15 (78)
12 Swartz Creek 00:23:05.56 7 328
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 49 125 Anna Alexander 00:21:32.19 49

Aldrich Timing
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2 50 128 Lily Majestic 00:21:32.60 50
3 60 129 Mackenzie Pettey 00:21:59.73 60
4 84 130  Shaelyn Ruby 00:25:01.11 84
5 85 132  Natalie Willyerd 00:25:22.16 85
6 86 127  Abigail Johnston 00:25:27.71 (86)
7 87 126  Ashley Fitzpatrick 00:25:29.74 (87)
13 Lapeer 00:24:07.62 7 396
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 65 89 Kristen Kautz 00:22:20.67 65
2 80 90 Makenna Lange 00:24:07.21 80
3 81 94 Ava Tackbury 00:24:15.96 81
4 82 92 Jordan Olko 00:24:19.03 82
5 88 85 Adriel Corke 00:25:35.25 88
6 89 86 Ella Coulter 00:25:53.88 (89)
7 91 91 Miranda Marra 00:26:59.12 (91)
14 Flint Carman-Ainsworth 00:30:17.95 5 457
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 83 48 Priscilla Bradford-Walker 00:24:56.39 83
2 92 55 Emma Thorpe 00:27:28.94 92
3 93 47 Rachel Allen 00:28:14.68 93
4 94 52 Hannah Kirby 00:29:18.48 94
5 95 54 Leah Allen 00:41:31.26 95

Aldrich Timing
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

© O N O aah W N R

OO 0 A AN A AN A AN DM AN DKM DHA WW WWWWWBWWWWNDDNDNDNDMNMDNDDDNDMMMMMR RRRRRRRRRL
R ©Q © N O O A WN RO ®© ® NS Ol A WNR O O WNOOOGAR WNRO®OWNOGVGANWNDNDRO

Aldrich Timing
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(31)
32
33

(34)
35
36

(37)

(38)
39
40
41
42
43

(44)
45

(46)
47

(48)
49
50

(51)

38
20
61
26
21
66
116
73
33
72
70
77
18
22
81
117
42
43
37
29
39
65
68
120
30
2
118
57
115
62
23
63
34
25
111
96
59
46
7
80
14
32
103
122
83
74
104
56
125
128
69

Alexa Keiser
Ashlyn Nagel
Dallas Ruelan
Marin Stevens
Jenna Picard
Lauryn Hoover
Emma Banning
Sophia Thomas
Kylie Eaton

Lola Thomas
Lydia Minzey
Megan Churm
Cassidy Jankens
Karissa Picard
Isabella Rhee
Molly Basil
Emily Grob
Taylor Huntoon
Kaitlin Bayer
Makenzie Brownrigg
Jessica Adams
Kelsey Wagner
Kennedy Kuhlmann
Abby Buchalski
Amanda Nickell
Molly Dickinson
Shelby Brant
Olivia Groulx
Sarah Campbell
Riley Shaughnessy
Ambria Nagel
Lauren Smith
Abby Howes
Erica Slocum
Malarie Pinwar
Maddie Isola
Keeli Lindstrom
Kierra Ryan
Kaylee Rondeau
Tristan Luick
Emma Rodriguez
Lauren Coughlin
Jennifer Tsaras
Natalie Kolaja
Mallory Matthews
Maya Youngs
Madeline Wenzell
Ellie Reynolds
Anna Alexander
Lily Majestic
Samantha Lange

Class
SR
SR
FR
so
SR
SR
SR
FR
so
FR
so
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
so
so
JR
SR
SR
so
JR
FR
so
SR
so
so
SR
so
FR
JR
so
FR
so
JR
JR
JR
SR
so
FR
JR
so
JR
so
FR
SR
JR
so
SR
SR

Chip Time Team

00:18:13.81
00:18:43.59
00:19:10.90
00:19:11.98
00:19:14.23
00:19:15.94
00:19:18.08
00:19:25.22
00:19:30.71
00:19:40.92
00:19:45.61
00:19:51.04
00:19:53.50
00:20:00.34
00:20:02.74
00:20:05.66
00:20:08.74
00:20:17.93
00:20:20.35
00:20:20.50
00:20:23.31
00:20:25.06
00:20:25.97
00:20:29.23
00:20:32.74
00:20:42.48
00:20:42.53
00:20:51.03
00:20:53.58
00:20:54.75
00:20:55.75
00:20:56.62
00:20:56.66
00:20:56.95
00:20:58.17
00:21:02.45
00:21:07.15
00:21:11.54
00:21:11.69
00:21:12.59
00:21:17.42
00:21:19.67
00:21:19.71
00:21:19.96
00:21:22.03
00:21:22.48
00:21:24.65
00:21:29.54
00:21:32.19
00:21:32.60
00:21:34.40
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Fenton

Bay City Western
Flushing

Bay City Western
Bay City Western
Grand Blanc
Saginaw Heritage
Grand Blanc
Davison

Grand Blanc
Grand Blanc
H.H. Dow

Bay City Western
Bay City Western
H.H. Dow
Saginaw Heritage
Fenton

Fenton

Fenton

Davison

Fenton

Flushing

Grand Blanc
Saginaw Heritage
Davison

Alpena

Saginaw Heritage
Flushing
Saginaw Heritage
Flushing

Bay City Western
Flushing
Davison

Bay City Western
Mt. Pleasant
Midland

Flushing

Fenton

Alpena

H.H. Dow

Bay City Central
Davison

Midland

Saginaw Heritage
H.H. Dow

Grand Blanc
Midland

Flushing

Swartz Creek
Swartz Creek
Grand Blanc
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Aldrich Timing

(52)
53
54
55

(56)
57

(58)

(59)
60
61
62
63

(64)
65

(66)
67

(68)
69
70
71

(72)

(73
74
75

(76)
77

(78)

(79)
80
81
82
83
84
85

(86)

(87)
88

(89)

(90)

(92)
92
93
94
95

119
11
108

36
78
45
82
129
101
106
100
99
89
98

75
105
17
114
109
113

12
35
15

90
94
92
48
130
132
127
126
85
86

91
55
47
52
54
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Kylee Brush

Olivia Kain
Lauren Loveberry
Grace Mitchell
Nayla Zimmerman
Brooklyn Duranceau
Avery Logan
Monica Thill
Mackenzie Pettey
Josie Sokol

Iris Hwang

Emma Rudisel
Rachel Mecca
Kristen Kautz
Therese Joffre
Alexis Reynolds
Norah Allington
Emma Hernandez
Megan Yaklin
Ren VanderMey
Maddie McBride
Makia Robinson
Katie Foust
Mercedes Lasecki
Allison Moore

Zoe Ruiz

Elliana Whyte
Tiffany Foster
Makenna Lange
Ava Tackbury
Jordan Olko
Priscilla Bradford-Walker
Shaelyn Ruby
Natalie Willyerd
Abigail Johnston
Ashley Fitzpatrick
Adriel Corke

Ella Coulter
Veronica Zaborney
Miranda Marra
Emma Thorpe
Rachel Allen
Hannah Kirby
Leah Allen

SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO

00:21:34.91
00:21:38.62
00:21:40.25
00:21:41.83
00:21:42.66
00:21:46.15
00:21:46.54
00:21:48.57
00:21:59.73
00:22:06.97
00:22:12.75
00:22:13.27
00:22:16.31
00:22:20.67
00:22:36.45
00:22:43.65
00:22:44.55
00:22:45.24
00:22:45.78
00:22:57.87
00:22:59.15
00:22:59.68
00:23:16.41
00:23:33.14
00:23:39.58
00:23:43.42
00:23:46.15
00:24:00.06
00:24:07.21
00:24:15.96
00:24:19.03
00:24:56.39
00:25:01.11
00:25:22.16
00:25:27.71
00:25:29.74
00:25:35.25
00:25:53.88
00:26:43.90
00:26:59.12
00:27:28.94
00:28:14.68
00:29:18.48
00:41:31.26
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Saginaw Heritage

Bay City Central

Mt. Pleasant

Alpena

Davison

H.H. Dow

Fenton

H.H. Dow

Swartz Creek

Midland

Mt. Pleasant

Midland

Midland

Lapeer

Midland

Alpena

H.H. Dow

Mt. Pleasant

Bay City Central

Mt. Pleasant

Mt. Pleasant

Mt. Pleasant

Alpena

Bay City Central
Davison

Bay City Central

Bay City Central

Alpena

Lapeer

Lapeer

Lapeer

Flint Carman-Ainsworth
Swartz Creek

Swartz Creek

Swartz Creek

Swartz Creek

Lapeer

Lapeer

Alpena

Lapeer

Flint Carman-Ainsworth
Flint Carman-Ainsworth
Flint Carman-Ainsworth
Flint Carman-Ainsworth

Page: 6 of 6



